Training 1 Sat

(C) Tubman,
33 Kyla Baron
14 Jennifer Weeks Llera
22 Emilie Piche
65 Jody Fraser
15 Kiara WilliamsBrown
12 Lindsay Cooper Kelly
59 Caitlin Downing

Training 2 Sat

(C) Bouwhuis,
36 Daniel Kehres
51 Christina Dube
14 Jennifer Weeks Llera
22 Emilie Piche
40 Siri Solfjell Ingebrigtsen
33 Kyla Baron
39 Siri Solfjell Ingebrigtsen
65 Jody Fraser
41 Simone Williams
15 Kiara WilliamsBrown
12 Lindsay Cooper Kelly
59 Caitlin Downing

Training 3 Sat

(C) Bouwhuis,
36 Daniel Kehres
22 Emilie Piche
14 Jennifer Weeks Llera
33 Kyla Baron
65 Jody Fraser
29 Kelsey Baker
39 Siri Solfjell Ingebrigtsen
12 Lindsay Cooper Kelly
15 Kiara WilliamsBrown
40 Siri Solfjell Ingebrigtsen
59 Caitlin Downing

First 2 Sat

(C) Bouwhuis,
51 Christina Dube
47 Jessie Palmer
52 Mandy Spear

July-13-2014

Chickpea
Gastspieler
UneChance
Twiggy Gem
Popcorn

Sweet Carolina
Coco

Dutchy
Cointreau
Gastspieler
UneChance
Fuerst Gemini
Chickpea
AvantGarde DiMaestro
Twiggy Gem
Kronos
Popcorn

Sweet Carolina
Coco

Dutchy
UneChance
Gastspieler
Chickpea
Twiggy Gem
Rhapsody
AvantGarde DiMaestro
Sweet Carolina
Popcorn

Fuerst Gemini
Coco

Cointreau
Mercedes Bendz
DKH Star Prospect

Training Level, Test 1 2011
Training Level, Test 1 2011
Training Level, Test 1 2011
Training Level, Test 1 2011
Training Level, Test 1 2011
Training Level, Test 1 2011
Training Level, Test 1 2011

Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011
Training Level, Test 2 2011

Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011
Training Level, Test 3 2011

First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

JR/YR

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

JR/IYR

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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162.5
162
157

146.5

1445
138
132

206.5
200
199

191.5
183
182
177

173.5

173.5

167.5
153
140

180.5
169.5
169
163.5
162
157
153.5
1515
151.5
142
1155

268
265
264

67.708%
67.500%
65.417%
61.042%
60.208%
57.500%
55.000%

73.750%
71.429%
71.071%
68.393%
65.357%
65.000%
63.214%
61.964%
61.964%
59.821%
54.643%
50.000%

72.200%
67.800%
67.600%
65.400%
64.800%
62.800%
61.400%
60.600%
60.600%
56.800%
46.200%

72.432%
71.622%
71.351%
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54 Elisabeth Brosda
54 Elisabeth Brosda
23 Sheila Trusdale

61 Vivian Vandewint

12 Lindsay Cooper Kelly
15 Kiara WilliamsBrown

13 Marion Bailey
46 Anna Garland

First 3 Sat

(C) Bouwhuis,
52 Mandy Spear
47 Jessie Palmer
51 Christina Dube
23 Sheila Trusdale
54 Elisabeth Brosda
54 Elisabeth Brosda
46 Anna Garland
13 Marion Bailey

First TOC Sat
(C) Bouwhuis,

61 Vivian Vandewint
Second 2 Sat

(C) McMullen,
34 Daniel Kehres
21 Jennifer Rafaletos
32 Erin Josey
30 Kelsey Baker

Second 3 Sat

(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,

34 Daniel Kehres
21 Jennifer Rafaletos
30 Kelsey Baker

Third 2 Sat

(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,

50 Christine Ryan
21 Jennifer Rafaletos
62 Pam Haggarty
31 Erin Josey

42 Diane Forbes

July-13-2014

White Bullseye
White Bullseye
Savoir Faire
Benedictum
Sweet Carolina
Popcorn

Sir Matteo

Ellie

DKH Star Prospect
Mercedes Bendz
Cointreau

Savoir Faire

White Bullseye
White Bullseye
Ellie

Sir Matteo

Benedictum

Dasahi

Risci

Coeur De Wilhem
Wunder Schatzie

Dasahi
Risci
Wunder Schatzie

Mynieka
Risci
Rheinhart
Dieu Donne
Callista

First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011

First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011

First Level, Test 1 2011

Second Level, Test 2 2011
Second Level, Test 2 2011
Second Level, Test 2 2011
Second Level, Test 2 2011

Second Level, Test 3 2011
Second Level, Test 3 2011
Second Level, Test 3 2011

Third Level, Test 2 2011
Third Level, Test 2 2011
Third Level, Test 2 2011
Third Level, Test 2 2011
Third Level, Test 2 2011

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
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258.5
258.5
254.5
234
218.5
215
212.5
204

223.5
223
218
214
212
212
188
176

186.5

254.5
239.5
238
231

563.5
526.5
520.5

487.5

481
470.5
455.5
408.5

69.865%
69.865%
68.784%
63.243%
59.054%
58.108%
57.432%
55.135%

72.097%
71.935%
70.323%
69.032%
68.387%
68.387%
60.645%
56.774%

64.310%

66.974%
63.026%
62.632%
60.789%

67.083%
62.679%
61.964%

59.451%
58.659%
57.378%
55.549%
49.817%
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Third 3 Sat

(C) Bouwhuis,
17 Amanda Lewis
10 Carolyn Rathwell

Fourth 2 Sat

(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,

43 Christina Conway
17 Amanda Lewis
Fourth TOC Sat

(C) Bouwhuis,
43 Christina Conway

FEI Pony Individual Sat
(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,

25 Elsie Reford
FEIl Intermediate |

(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,

63 Simone Williams

24 Laura Lee Brenneman

FEIl Intermediate A Sat
(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,

18 Simone Williams

FEI YR Team Sat

(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,
55 Nicole Babich Morin

FEI TOC Sat

(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,

27 Oswaldo Lazzuri

55 Nicole Babich Morin

53 Heather Williams
16 Caroline George
11 Brigitte Lalonde

FEI TOC Sat - YH Tests
(H) Tubman, (C) McMullen,

29 Kelsey Baker
31 Erin Josey

FEI 4 Year Old Sun

(H) Tubman, (C) McMullen,

49 Samantha Fehr

July-13-2014

Gwenylyn
Dragon

Reach for Broadway
Gwenylyn

Reach for Broadway

Roxy

Linden Ein
Kumara

Farley

Rumble

Sapphire
Rumble
Gizmo
Tundra
Shamrock

Rhapsody
Dieu Donne

Decantus

Third Level, Test 3 2011
Third Level, Test 3 2011

Fourth Level, Test 2 2011
Fourth Level, Test 2 2011

Fourth Level, Test 3 2011

FEI Pony Individual 2012

FEI Intermediate 1 2009
FEI Intermediate |1 2009

FEI Intermediate A 2014

FEI Young Riders - PSG Team 2009

FEI Prix St. Georges 2009
FEI Prix St. Georges 2009
FEI Prix St. Georges 2009
FEI Prix St. Georges 2009
FEI Prix St. Georges 2009

FEI YH 5 YR Preliminary
FEI for 6 Year-Olds 2004

FEI YH Test for 4-Year-Olds

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
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233.5
231

449
412.5

255

467

512
420

455.5

457.5

450
431
420
415
407

62.80000
60.80000

68.40000

59.872%
59.231%

60.676%
55.743%

63.750%

56.951%

67.368%
55.263%

65.071%

60.197%

59.211%
56.711%
55.263%
54.605%
53.553%

62.800%
60.800%

68.400%
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48 Louise Palmer

FEI PE Grade IV Team Sat

(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,
19 Kourteney Lappan

FEI PE Grade Ill Team

(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,
57 Catherine Bridges

FEI PE TOC Sat

(E) Tubman, (C) McMullen,
19 Kourteney Lappan
57 Catherine Bridges

First 1 Sun

(C) McMullen,
47 Jessie Palmer
26 Dawn Solosky

First 2 Sun

(C) McMullen,
52 Mandy Spear
47 Jessie Palmer
26 Dawn Solosky

First 3 Sun

(C) McMullen,
52 Mandy Spear
56 Alison SimsVanzyl
47 Jessie Palmer

Second 3 Sun

(C) McMullen,
56 Alison SimsVanzyl
32 Erin Josey

Third 3 Sun

(C) Tubman,
45 Brigitte Dore
21 Jennifer Rafaletos
17 Amanda Lewis
38 Penny Greenwood
10 Carolyn Rathwell
44 Brigitte Dore
42 Diane Forbes

July-13-2014

Raffiki

Bend it Like Beckham

High Noon

Bend it Like Beckham
High Noon

Mercedes Bendz
Jackson

DKH Star Prospect
Mercedes Bendz
Jackson

DKH Star Prospect
Charm
Mercedes Bendz

Charm
Coeur De Wilhem

Titus

Risci
Gwenylyn
Sweetheart
Dragon
Victor
Callista

FEI YH Test for 4-Year-Olds

FEI Para Team Grade IV - 2013

FEI Para Grade Ill Team - 2013

FEI Para Grade IV Novice -2010
FEI Para Grade Ill Team - 2013

First Level, Test 1 2011
First Level, Test 1 2011

First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011
First Level, Test 2 2011

First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011
First Level, Test 3 2011

Second Level, Test 3 2011
Second Level, Test 3 2011

Third Level, Test 3 2011
Third Level, Test 3 2011
Third Level, Test 3 2011
Third Level, Test 3 2011
Third Level, Test 3 2011
Third Level, Test 3 2011
Third Level, Test 3 2011

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
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68.40000

493.5

428.5

408.5
374

199.5
173.5

253.5
252.5
235.5

209.5
208.5
183

286.5
267.5

256.5
241
227.5
226.5
226
218
215.5

68.400%

58.750%

56.382%

63.828%
49.211%

68.793%
59.828%

68.514%
68.243%
63.649%

67.581%
67.258%
59.032%

68.214%
63.690%

65.769%
61.795%
58.333%
58.077%
57.949%
55.897%
55.256%
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Third 2 Sunday
(C) McMullen,

20 Emma Fox

60 Angel Mackenzie

Third TOC Sun

(C) Tubman,
45 Brigitte Dore
21 Jennifer Rafaletos
64 Verina Gharibzdeh
60 Angel Mackenzie
38 Penny Greenwood
20 Emma Fox
42 Diane Forbes
10 Carolyn Rathwell
44 Brigitte Dore

Fourth 3 Sun
(C) McMullen,

43 Christina Conway
Fourth TOC Sun
(C) McMullen,

43 Christina Conway
17 Amanda Lewis

FEI Prix St George Sun
(E) McMullen, (C) Tubman,

63 Simone Williams

24 Laura Lee Brenneman

16 Caroline George
53 Heather Williams
11 Brigitte Lalonde

FEI Pony Freestyle

(E) McMullen, (C) Tubman,

25 Elsie Reford

FEIl Intermediate 2 Sun
(E) McMullen, (C) Tubman,

28 Simone Williams
FEI TOC Sun

(E) McMullen, (C) Tubman,
55 Nicole Babich Morin

July-13-2014

Durango
Paradise Lost

Titus

Risci
Charisma Gold
Paradise Lost
Sweetheart
Durango
Callista
Dragon

Victor

Reach for Broadway

Reach for Broadway
Gwenylyn

Linden Ein
Kumara
Tundra
Gizmo
Shamrock

Roxy

Lady Bug

Rumble

Third Level, Test 2 2011
Third Level, Test 2 2011

Third Level, Test 2 2011
Third Level, Test 3 2011
Third Level, Test 1 2011
Third Level, Test 1 2011
Third Level, Test 2 2011
Third Level, Test 1 2011
EC Freestyle, Third Level 2011
Third Level, Test 1 2011
Third Level, Test 2 2011

Fourth Level, Test 3 2011

Fourth Level, Test 2 2011
Fourth Level, Test 2 2011

FEI Prix St. Georges 2009
FEI Prix St. Georges 2009
FEI Prix St. Georges 2009
FEI Prix St. Georges 2009
FEI Prix St. Georges 2009

FEI Freestyle for Pony Riders 2009

FEI Intermediate 11 2014

FEI Prix St. Georges 2009

JR/IYR
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR
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243
237

265.5
246.5
232
231.5
248
228.5
216.2775
226.5
234.5

252

227
205.5

495
438
436
414.5
410

500.5

446.5

433.5

59.268%
57.805%

64.756%
63.205%
61.053%
60.921%
60.488%
60.132%
60.077%
59.605%
57.195%

63.000%

61.351%
55.541%

65.132%
57.632%
57.368%
54.539%
53.947%

62.563%

63.786%

57.039%
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FEI Intermediate B Sun
(E) McMullen, (C) Tubman,
18 Simone Williams
FEI 6 Year Old Final
(H) McMullen, (C) Tubman,
31 Erin Josey
FEI PE Grade IV Team
(C) McMullen,
19 Kourteney Lappan
FEI PE Grade Il Indiv
(C) McMullen,
57 Catherine Bridges
FEI PE TOC Sun

(C) McMullen,
19 Kourteney Lappan
57 Catherine Bridges

July-13-2014

Farley

Dieu Donne

Bend it Like Beckham

High Noon

Bend it Like Beckham
High Noon

FEI Intermediate B 2014

FEI for 6 Year-Olds 2004

FEI Para Team Grade IV - 2013

FEI Para Grade Il Individual - 2013

FEI Para Grade IV Novice -2010
FEI Para Grade Il Individual - 2013

Open

Open

Open

Open
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550.5

61.19999

258.5

216

200.5
222.5

65.536%

61.200%

61.548%

52.683%

62.656%
54.268%
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Training Level
# Rider
Adult Amateur

14 Jennifer Weeks Llera

11 Emilie Piche
Open
65 Jody Fraser

Junior

15 Kiara WilliamsBrown
12 Lindsay CooperKelly

First Level
# Rider

47 Jessie Palmer
52 Mandy Spear

Second Level
# Rider

34 Daniel Kehres
32 Erin Josey

Third Level
# Rider

21 Jennifer Rafaletos
17 Amanda Lewis

RAINBOW RIDGE GOLD DRESSAGE JULY 2014

CHAMPIONSHIP REPORT

Horse

Gastspieler
UneChance

Twiggy Gem

Popcorn
Sweet Carolina

Horse
Mercedes Bendz
DKH Star Prospect

Horse
Dasahi
Coeur De Wilhem

Horse
Risci
Gwenylyn

Champion
Reserve

Champion

Champion
Reserve

Champion
Reserve

Champion
Reserve

Champion
Reserve



RAINBOW RIDGE GOLD DRESSAGE JULY 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP REPORT

Fourth Level
# Rider Horse
43 Christina Conway Reach for Broadway Champion

Overall EC Tests

# Rider Horse
36 Daniel Kehres Dutchy Champion
51 Christina Dube Cointreau Reserve

Overall JR/YR Champion

# Rider Horse

61 Vivian Vandewint Benedictum Champion

15 Kiara WilliamsBrown Popcorn Reserve

71.351

Overall Adult Amateur Champion 72.097
# Rider Horse

47 Jessie Palmer Mercedes Bendz Champion 143.448

52 Mandy Spear DKH Star Prospect Reserve

Overall Open Champion

# Rider Horse
36 Daniel Kehres Dutchy Champion
51 Christina Dube Cointreau Reserve



FEI Advanced Level

# Rider
18 Simone Williams
24 Laura Lee Brenneman

FEI Young Horse Level
# Rider
31 Erin Josey

EC Freestyle Champions
# Rider
25 Elsie Reford
42 Diane Forbes

RAINBOW RIDGE GOLD DRESSAGE JULY 2014

CHAMPIONSHIP REPORT

Horse
Farley
Kumara

Horse
Dieu Donne

Horse
Roxy
Callista

Champion

Champion
Reserve



